
2019   SMALL FARMERS & RANCHERS GATHERING
Emma Chow 	
USDA - Natural Resources Conservation Service
emma.chow@ca.usda.gov		
(805) 928-9269 x 9926

Allegra Roth 	
Community Environmental Council
aroth@cecmail.org		
(805) 963-0583 x 104

Jon Hammond 	
Tehachapi Heritage Grain Project
tehachapimtnlover@gmail.com				  
(818) 620-2006

Joe Suh 	
US Small Business Administration
lado@sba.gov			 
(818) 552-3201

Daniel Klemann
Santa Barbara County, Long Range Planning Division
dklemann@co.santa-barbara.ca.us			 
(805) 568-2072

Jesse Smith
White Buffalo Land Trust
jesse@whitebuffalolandtrust.org			 

SBA’s participation or support is not an endorsement of any products, service, or entity.



 11:30-12 PM Sign in

Break for lunch

Tour of Blue Sky Center

Happy Hour & Cuyama Centered discussion 
led by Robbie Jaffee and Alisha Taff at 
Cuyama Buckhorn

Dinner by Chef Clark Staub from Full of 
Life Flatbread at Cuyama Buckhorn

Joe Suh - US Small Business 
Administration 
Grow Your Business, Sow Your Success

Jesse Smith - White Buffalo Land Trust

Daniel Klemann - Santa Barbara County 
Long Range Planning Division
Agricultural Employee Dwellings

Jon Hammond - Tehachapi Heritage Grain 
Project
Farming in a dry Southern California 
environment

Emma Chow - Natural Resources 
Conservation Service Project 
Conservation Planning and Financial 
Assistance

 12-12:45 PM

 12:45-1:15 PM

 1:15-1:45 PM

1:45-2:45 PM

2:45-3:15 PM

3:15-3:45 PM

3:45-4:30 PM

4:30-6 PM

6-8 PM

Welcome to this year’s Small Farmers and Ranchers 
Gathering. We’ve made this year’s theme “The 

Cuyama Valley Value Chain” in our efforts to continue 
exploring how we may work together in building a 

resilient and prosperous community. We are hoping to 
develop collaborative, creative solutions catered to 

producer and buyer needs in the Valley by providing an 
opportunity to interact with resource providers from 
the surrounding areas, as well as a time for all of you 

to network and speak about your own operations. 

Thank you for taking part in this gathering and please 
feel free to provide feedback on what you enjoyed and 

wish to see in the future.  

Thank you to all who contributed to the farm-to-table 
dinner. We hope that this continuous to demonstrate 

one of the many ways our community gathers and 
proves its rural resiliency. 


