## 2019 SMALL FARMERS & RANCHERS GATHERING **Emma Chow** USDA - Natural Resources Conservation Service emma.chow@ca.usda.gov (805) 928-9269 x 9926 Allegra Roth Community Environmental Council aroth@cecmail.org (805) 963-0583 x 104 **Jon Hammond** Tehachapi Heritage Grain Project tehachapimtnlover@gmail.com (818) 620-2006 Joe Suh US Small Business Administration lado@sba.gov (818) 552-3201 **Daniel Klemann** Santa Barbara County, Long Range Planning Division dklemann@co.santa-barbara.ca.us (805) 568-2072 **Jesse Smith** White Buffalo Land Trust jesse@whitebuffalolandtrust.org USDA United States Department of Environmental Agriculture Natural Resources Conservation Service U.S. Small Business Administration SBA's participation or support is not an endorsement of any products, service, or entity.

Welcome to this year's Small Farmers and Ranchers Gathering. We've made this year's theme "The Cuyama Valley Value Chain" in our efforts to continue exploring how we may work together in building a resilient and prosperous community. We are hoping to develop collaborative, creative solutions catered to producer and buyer needs in the Valley by providing an opportunity to interact with resource providers from the surrounding areas, as well as a time for all of you to network and speak about your own operations.

Thank you for taking part in this gathering and please feel free to provide feedback on what you enjoyed and wish to see in the future.

Thank you to all who contributed to the farm-to-table dinner. We hope that this continuous to demonstrate one of the many ways our community gathers and proves its rural resiliency.

	1
11:30-12 PM	Sign in
12-12:45 PM	Jon Hammond - Tehachapi Heritage Grain Project Farming in a dry Southern California environment
12:45-1:15 PM	Daniel Klemann - Santa Barbara County Long Range Planning Division Agricultural Employee Dwellings
1:15-1:45 PM	Jesse Smith - White Buffalo Land Trust
1:45-2:45 PM	Break for lunch
2:45-3:15 PM	Emma Chow - Natural Resources Conservation Service Project Conservation Planning and Financial Assistance
3:15-3:45 PM	Joe Suh - US Small Business Administration Grow Your Business, Sow Your Success
3:45-4:30 PM	Tour of Blue Sky Center
4:30-6 PM	Happy Hour & Cuyama Centered discussion led by Robbie Jaffee and Alisha Taff at Cuyama Buckhorn
6-8 PM	Dinner by Chef Clark Staub from Full of Life Flatbread at Cuyama Buckhorn